
 DRAFT Handel Choir of Baltimore 2019-20 Rehearsal and Concert Schedule | August 05, 2019  
 • Arrive 15 minutes early for all calls. Be ready to sing at the call time.  
 • Detailed schedule for each subscription concert’s final week of commitments will be provided as early as possible. 
• Inform the Ensemble Manager ASAP if you are going to be late or absent unexpectedly: membership@handelchoir.org or 410-241-7209 (cell) 
• If you are late or absent, contact your section leader as soon as possible to make arrangements to get missed markings before the next rehearsal.  
 

Date Time Event Location Group 
Tue Sep 3, 2019 7:30-10pm First Rehearsal Towson Unitarian Full Chorus 
Mon Sep 9 7:30-10pm Rehearsal Towson Unitarian Full Chorus 
Wed Sep 11 7:30-10pm Chandos Singers Rehearsal Holy Comforter Chandos Singers 
Mon Sep 16 7:30-10pm Rehearsal Towson Unitarian Full Chorus 
Mon Sep 23  7:30-10pm Rehearsal Towson Unitarian Full Chorus 
Fri Sep 27 7:30-9:30pm Dress Rehearsal Holy Comforter Full Chorus 
Sun Sep 29 1:45 call; 3pm CONCERT Charlestown CONCERT Our Lady of the Angels Chapel Full Chorus 
Mon Sep 30 7:30-10pm Rehearsal Towson Unitarian Full Chorus 
     
Mon Oct 7 7:30-10pm Rehearsal Towson Unitarian Full Chorus 
Mon Oct 14 7:30-10pm Rehearsal Towson Unitarian Full Chorus 
Fri Oct 18 7:30-9:30pm Dress Rehearsal Holy Comforter Full Chorus 
Sun Oct 20 2:45 call; 4pm CONCERT Free Fall Balt CONCERT  R House Garage Full Chorus 
Mon Oct 21 7:30-10pm Rehearsal Towson Unitarian Full Chorus 
Mon Oct 28 7:30-10pm Rehearsal Towson Unitarian Full Chorus 
     
Fri Nov 1 11:30am (call TBD) Chandos Singers Event Cathedral Church of the 

Incarnation 
Chandos Singers 

Mon Nov 4 7:30-10pm Rehearsal Towson Unitarian Full Chorus 
Mon Nov 11 (Veterans obs) 7:30-10pm Rehearsal Towson Unitarian Full Chorus 
Tue Nov 12 7:30-9:30pm Sectional Rehearsal Holy Comforter Sopranos and Altos 
Mon Nov 18 7:30-10pm Rehearsal Towson Unitarian Full Chorus 
Wed Nov 20 7:30-9:30pm Sectional Rehearsal Holy Comforter Tenors and Basses 
Mon Nov 25 7:30-10pm Rehearsal Towson Unitarian Full Chorus 
     
Mon Dec 2 7:30-10pm Rehearsal Towson Unitarian Full Chorus 
Mon Dec 9 7:30-10pm Rehearsal Grace United Methodist Full Chorus 
Wed Dec 11 7:30-10pm Rehearsal/Piano St. Mark Church (Catonsville) Full Chorus 
Fri Dec 13 7-10pm Dress Rehearsal Grace United Methodist Full Chorus/Orch 
Sat Dec 14 6:15 call; 7:30pm CONCERT  Messiah CONCERT 1 Grace United Methodist Full Chorus/Orch 
Sun Dec 15 1:30 call; 3pm CONCERT Messiah CONCERT 2 St. Mark Church (Catonsville)  Full Chorus/Orch 



Date Time Event Location Group 
Mon Jan 6, 2020 7:30-10pm Rehearsal Towson Unitarian Full Chorus 
Fri Jan 10 7-10pm Auditions Holy Comforter Prospective Members 
Mon Jan 13 7:30-10pm Rehearsal Towson Unitarian Full Chorus 
Mon Jan 20 (MLK) 7:30-10pm Rehearsal Towson Unitarian Full Chorus 
Tue Jan 21 7:30-9:30pm Sectional Rehearsal Holy Comforter Tenors and Basses 
Wed Jan 22 7:30-9:30pm Sectional Rehearsal Holy Comforter Sopranos and Altos 
Mon Jan 27 7:30-10pm Rehearsal Towson Unitarian Full Chorus 
     
Mon Feb 3 7:30-10pm Rehearsal Towson Unitarian Full Chorus 
Wed Feb 5 7:30-10 :00pm Chandos Singers Rehearsal Holy Comforter Chandos Singers 
Mon Feb 10 7:30-10pm Rehearsal Towson Unitarian Full Chorus 
Wed Feb 12 7:30-9:30pm Dress Rehearsal Holy Comforter Chandos Singers 
Sat Feb 15 7:00 pm (TBD call) Chandos Singers Concert Holy Comforter Chandos Singers 
Mon Feb 17 (Presidents) 7:30-10pm Rehearsal Towson Unitarian Full Chorus 
Sat Feb 22 7:00pm SNOW DATE Chandos Singers Concert Holy Comforter Chandos Singers 
Mon Feb 24 7:30-10pm Rehearsal Towson Unitarian Full Chorus 
Tue Feb 25 HOLD 7:30-10pm HOLD for Makeup Rehearsal Holy Comforter Full Chorus 
     
Mon Mar 2 7:30-10pm Rehearsal Towson Unitarian Full Chorus 
Wed Mar 4 7:30-10pm Rehearsal Towson Unitarian Full Chorus 
Fri Mar 6 7pm-10pm Dress Rehearsal Baltimore Basilica Full Chorus 
Sat Mar 7 1:00 call; 2:30pm CONCERT Mid-Winter CONCERT 2 Baltimore Basilica Full Chorus 
Mon Mar 9 7:30-10pm Rehearsal Towson Unitarian Full Chorus 
Mon Mar 16 7:30-10pm Rehearsal Towson Unitarian Full Chorus 
Mon Mar 23 7:30-10pm Rehearsal Towson Unitarian Full Chorus 
Wed Mar 11 7:30-10pm Chandos Singers Rehearsal Holy Comforter Chandos Singers   
Mon Mar 30 7:30-10pm Rehearsal Towson Unitarian Full Chorus 
     
Mon Apr 6 7:30-10pm Rehearsal Towson Unitarian Full Chorus 
Mon Apr 13(Easter Monday, 
Passover III) 

7:30-10pm Rehearsal Towson Unitarian Full Chorus 

Mon Apr 20 7:30-10pm Rehearsal Towson Unitarian Full Chorus 
Wed Apr 22 7:30-10pm  Rehearsal Second Presbyterian Church Full Chorus 
Fri Apr 24 7-10pm Dress Rehearsal Second Presbyterian Church Full Chorus 
Sat Apr 25 2:30 call; 4pm CONCERT Spring CONCERT 3 Second Presbyterian Church Full Chorus 
Sat May 2 HOLD TBD HOLD for recording session Baltimore War Memorial Full Chorus 
Tue May 5 6:15 call; 7:30 Concert Community Concert Fairhaven Retirement Comm Chandos Singers 



Fri May 15 7-10 pm Auditions Holy Comforter Altos/Tenor, Prospects 
Sat May 16 10am-3pm Auditions Holy Comforter Altos/Tenor, Prospects 
Fri Aug 21 7-10 pm Auditions Holy Comforter Altos/Tenor, Prospects 
Sat Aug 22 10am-3pm Auditions Holy Comforter Altos/Tenor, Prospects 

 
Calls to solidify: all sectionals & Chandos Singers rehearsals; Nov. 1 Chandos Singers event; May 2 recording session 
NOTE: some Monday rehearsals may be altered to only Chandos Singer calls. 


